#1-2

#1-3

#2-2

# Locked Items

Base Bid Pricing (3)
FALSE Mobilization and Demobilization

Excavate and Load Mercury-impacted and
FALSE Arsenic-impacted Soils

Transport and Dispose of Mercury-impacted
FALSE and Arsenic-impacted Soils
Alternates (2)

Additional Excavation and Loading of
Mercury-impacted and Arsenic-impacted
FALSE Soils
Additional Transportation and Disposal of

Mercury-impacted and Arsenic-impacted
FALSE Soils

Selected

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

Lowest

$5,000.0

$12,232.0

$ 16,680.0

$22

$30

UnitofMeasure

LS

Ton

Ton

James R Kenney Excavating &

Bluestone Environmental Inc BrightFields Inc. G&B Construction Paving Inc Lewis Environmental Inc. The Ambient Group
Total Cost $174,356.0 $125,990.0 $121,970.0 $71,814.0 $ 228,733.25 $ 85,596.0
Selected # 0 0 0 0 0 0
Selected ($) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
QuantityRequired UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost

$37,891.0 $37,891.0 $20,500.0 $20,500.0 $5,000.0 $5,000.0 $15,000.0 $ 15,000.0 $61,360.0 $61,360.0 $14,300.0 $14,300.0

$100,080.0 $100,080.0 $70,581.0 $70,581.0 $58,380.0 $58,380.0 $12,232.0 $12,232.0 $131,890.0 $131,890.0 $54,488.0 $54,488.0

$36,140.0 $36,140.0 $34,664.0 $34,664.0 $58,380.0 $58,380.0 $44,480.0 $44,480.0 $35,167.0 $35,167.0 $16,680.0 $16,680.0

1 $ 180 $ 180 $ 180 $180 $ 105 $ 105 $22 $22 $253 $253 $98 $98

1 $65 $65 $65 $65 $105 $105 $ 80 $ 80 $63.25 $63.25 $30 $30
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