

										Bluestone Environmental Inc	BrightFields Inc.		G&B Construction		James R Kenney Excavating & Paving Inc.		Lewis Environmental Inc.		The Ambient Group	
										Total Cost Selected # Selected (\$)	\$ 174,356.0 0 \$ 0	\$ 125,990.0 0 \$ 0	\$ 121,970.0 0 \$ 0	\$ 71,814.0 0 \$ 0	\$ 228,733.25 0 \$ 0	\$ 85,596.0 0 \$ 0				
#	Locked	Items	Selected	Lowest	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost		
1 Base Bid Pricing (3)																				
#1-1	FALSE	Mobilization and Demobilization	\$ 0	\$ 5,000.0	LS	1	\$ 37,891.0	\$ 37,891.0	\$ 20,500.0	\$ 20,500.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 61,360.0	\$ 61,360.0	\$ 14,300.0	\$ 14,300.0		
#1-2	FALSE	Excavate and Load Mercury-impacted and Arsenic-impacted Soils	\$ 0	\$ 12,232.0	LS	1	\$ 100,080.0	\$ 100,080.0	\$ 70,581.0	\$ 70,581.0	\$ 58,380.0	\$ 58,380.0	\$ 12,232.0	\$ 12,232.0	\$ 131,890.0	\$ 131,890.0	\$ 54,488.0	\$ 54,488.0		
#1-3	FALSE	Transport and Dispose of Mercury-impacted and Arsenic-impacted Soils	\$ 0	\$ 16,680.0	LS	1	\$ 36,140.0	\$ 36,140.0	\$ 34,664.0	\$ 34,664.0	\$ 58,380.0	\$ 58,380.0	\$ 44,480.0	\$ 44,480.0	\$ 35,167.0	\$ 35,167.0	\$ 16,680.0	\$ 16,680.0		
2 Alternates (2)																				
#2-1	FALSE	Additional Excavation and Loading of Mercury-impacted and Arsenic-impacted Soils	\$ 0	\$ 22	Ton	1	\$ 180	\$ 180	\$ 180	\$ 180	\$ 105	\$ 105	\$ 22	\$ 22	\$ 253	\$ 253	\$ 98	\$ 98		
#2-2	FALSE	Additional Transportation and Disposal of Mercury-impacted and Arsenic-impacted Soils	\$ 0	\$ 30	Ton	1	\$ 65	\$ 65	\$ 65	\$ 65	\$ 105	\$ 105	\$ 80	\$ 80	\$ 63.25	\$ 63.25	\$ 30	\$ 30		